© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3019_PZB300_X2_2xY2_275 • 8/12/2011 1
One WORLD       One Brand       One Strategy       One Focus       One Team       One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Approvals: ENEC, UL, CSA
•	 Rated Voltage: 275VAC 50/60Hz
•	 Capacitance X Value: 0.1µF and 0.15µF
•	 Capacitance Y Value: 2200pF, 3300pF and 4700pF
•	 Pitch: 20 mm

Cap Value
Y (pF)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
dV/dt
(V/µsec)
X
dV/dt
(V/µsec)
Y
F Article Code Part Number
20.0 0.10 2200 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL104M275AC222 PZB300MC11R30
20.0 0.10 3300 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL104M275AC332 PZB300MC12R30
20.0 0.10 4700 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL104M275AC472 PZB300MC13R30
20.0 0.15 2200 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL154M275AC222 PZB300MC21R30
20.0 0.15 3300 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL154M275AC332 PZB300MC22R30
20.0 0.15 4700 12.5 16.0 24.0 600 1000 P300PL154M275AC472 PZB300MC23R30
Lead Space Cap Value
X (µF)
Cap Value
Y (pF) B (mm) H (mm) L (mm) dV/dt